@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

KNZB Challenger korte baan

Roosendaal, 10- - 11-10-2015

Programmanr. 37
11-10-2015 - 16:05

Dames, 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open

Inschrijflijst Voorronde

O©CoOO~NOOOUTA~WNPRE

ERNNNRNNBBR BRSPS
EWONPFPOOO~NODUDNWNERO

Tessa Vermeulen
Carmen van de Rijt
LouLou Janssen
Frederique Janssen
Marlou van der Kulk
Marit de Lau

Ya'elle Lucht

Magda Toeters
Chantalle Zijderveld
Lisa Kruger

llse Rijnja

Anaélle De Briais Backer
Chantal van der Horst
Marije Oosterhuis
Chantal Molenkamp
Josine van Ballegooijen
Anne van der Zwan
Roos Englebert

Elise van der Velden
Dominique De Briais Backer
Daniek van den Bos
Lisa den Braber

Lisa Dootjes

Isa Bakker

Elise Tanis

Geb.

98 NTC - de Dolfijn

98 RTC - Psv

01 RTC - De Columbiaan
99 RTC - Psv

93  NTC Paralympisch

01 RTC- Psv

01 RTC - De Houtrib
86  NTC Paralympisch
00 NTC Paralympisch
00 NTC Paralympisch
98 Des

98 ZV De Meer-4SRT
94  ZV De Meer-4SRT
95 NTC Paralympisch
90 NTC Paralympisch
97  ZV De Meer-4SRT
01 Des

02 Hieronymus

00 Hieronymus

00 ZV De Meer-4SRT
04  Hieronymus

92  NTC Paralympisch
94  NTC Paralympisch
03 Hieronymus

02 RTC - De Schoteijl

1:02.72
1:06.58
1:07.96
1:08.03
1:08.19
1:10.27
1:10.51
1:10.67
1:11.18
1:12.29
1:12.30
1:12.83
1:13.81
1:14.57
1:14.68
1:15.76
1:16.49
1:16.86
1:17.25
1:19.74
1:28.40
1:29.27
1:36.87
2:01.32
1:11.97

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39153
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